
DATE LOCATION EVENT TIME

Thursday, March 12 SMHS

Signal Mountain Relays w/Baylor, 

Brainerd,Central, Sequatchie, CCS, Soddy 

Daisy, and Tyner

3:00 PM

Tuesday, March 17 Baylor Baylor Dual Meet 4:00 PM

Saturday, March 21 Homewood H.S. (Homewood, AL) Homewood Invitational 9:00 AM

Saturday, March 28 Hardin Valley Academy Hardin Valley Invitational 8:00 AM

Friday & Saturday, March 27 & 28 Mike Long Track Tallahassee, FL FSU Relays 
1:00 PM Friday       

8:00 AM Saturday

March 30 - April 5 Spring Break

Friday & Saturday, April 3 & 4 Science Hill HS (Johnson City, TN) Tri Cities Track Classic
4:00 PM Friday       

7:00 AM Saturday

Friday, April 10 Walker Valley H.S.
Chattanooga Optimist Southeastern Track 

and Field Invitational
4:00 PM

Saturday, April 18 McCallie McCallie Invitational 8:30 AM

Monday & Tuesday, April 20 & 21 Greenville HS Pentathlon and Decathlon Sectionals TBD

Thursday, April 23 SMHS Signal Mountain Home Meet 4:00 PM

Friday, May 01 Red Bank H.S.
Chattanooga Little Caesars Individual 

Championships
4:00 PM

Monday to Friday, May 4 to 8 Red Bank H.S. A-AA  Sub Sectionals TBD

Thursday, May 14 (CAK) Christian Academy of Knoxville A-AA Sectionals TBD

Monday & Tuesday, May 18 & 19 MTSU (Murfreesboro, TN)
Pentathlon and Decathlon State 

Championship
TBD

Wednesday to Friday May 20 to 22 MTSU (Murfreesboro, TN) TSSAA State Championship TBD

2015 TRACK AND FIELD SCHEDULE


